Type 8702B…
Type 8704B…
Dim. Type 8702B500... Type 8702B500M1, M3 Type 8702B500M5 / M8
A 0.63 0.67 0.80
Dim. Type 8704B500... Type 8702B500M1, M3
A 0.83 0.85
Page 1/3
Acceleration

• Triaxial mounting cube 8502
• Adhesive mounting base 8436
Ordering key
Type 8702B...
Measuring range
±500 g 500
Variant
Standard -
Ground isolated M1
High temperature M5
Low temperature M8
TEDS templates
Standard -
Default, IEEE 1451.4
V0.9 Template 0 (UTID 1) T
IEEE 1451.4 v0.9 Template 24
(UTID 116225)
T01
LMS Template 117, Free format Point ID T02
LMS Template 118, Automotive
Format (Field 14 Geometry = 0)
T03
LMS Template 118, Aerospace
Format (Field 14 Geometry = 1)
T04
P1451.4 v1.0 Template 25 –
Transfer Function Disabled
T05
P1451.4 v1.0 Template 25 –
Transfer Function Enabled
T06
Ordering key
Type 8704B...
Measuring range
±500 g 500
Variant
Standard -
Ground isolated M1
Long time constant and ground isolated M3
TEDS templates
Standard -
Default, IEEE 1451.4
V0.9 Template 0 (UTID 1) T
IEEE 1451.4 v0.9 Template 24
(UTID 116225)
T01
LMS Template 117, Free format Point ID T02
LMS Template 118, Automotive
Format (Field 14 Geometry = 0)
T03
LMS Template 118, Aerospace
Format (Field 14 Geometry = 1)
T04
P1451.4 v1.0 Template 25 –
Transfer Function Disabled
T05
P1451.4 v1.0 Template 25 –
Transfer Function Enabled
T06
Mounting
A threaded 10-32 UNF stud provides positive attachment of
the accelerometer to the test structure. Reliable and accurate
measurements require that the mounting surface be clean and
flat. The operating instruction manual for Type 8702B… and
Type 8704B… series accelerometers provides detailed informa-
tion regarding mounting surface preparation.
Measuring chain Type
1 Low impedance sensor 8702/04B…
2 Sensor cable, 10-32 pos. to BNC pos. 1761B…
3 Power supply/signal conditioner 51…
4 Output cable, BNC pos. to BNC pos. 1511
AMERICAN GERMAN
4 item system
5050 system
5050 system
Read-out
(not supplied)
Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Readout
(not supplied)